
Eastern Railway H.S. School, Asansol 
Annual Academic Calender - 2022 -2023 

WBBSE, WBCHSE (Session – Jan. 2022 to Dec. 2022) 

Proposed – As per CBSE curriculum Eng. Medium (Session –Apr. 2022- Mar. 2023 ) 

 

1) Holiday List : - 

 

2) School Activities :- 

 

Netaji’s Birthday Celebration  : 23.01.22 (Sunday) 

Republic Day celebration  : 26.01.22 (wed) 

Academic Council Meeting   : 22.02.22 (Tuesday) 

Bengali New year    : 15.04.22 (Friday) 

Rakhi bandhan     : 12.08.22 (Friday) 

Independence Day    : 15.08.22 (Monday) 

Teachers Day Celebration  : 05.09.22 (Monday) 

Children Day Celebration   : 14.11.22 (Monday) 

Netaji Birthday     : 23.01.23 Monday 

Republic Day     : 26.01.2023 (Thursday) 

Annual Sports    : 3rd. week of January 23 

Annual School Meet   : 27.01.23 & 28.01.23  (Fri & Sat) 

 

H.S.Exam. (2022)    : 22.04.22 to 27.04.22 (Fri to Wed) 

 

Class XI Final Exam. (2022)   : 22.04.22 to 27.04.22 (Fri to Wed) 

 

H.S.Exam. (2023)    : 14.03.23 to 27.03.23 (Tue to Mon) 

 

Class XI Final Exam. (2023)   : 14.03.23 to 27.03.23 (Tue to Mon) 

 

(1st) Summative Evaluation ( VI to X )  

29.04.22 , 30.04.22 , 29.06.22 , 30.06.22, 02.07.22 , 04.07.22 , 05.07.22, 

 

(2nd) Summative Evaluation - 2022 :- 

29.08.22, 30.08.22 , 31.08.22 , 01.09.22 , 02.09.22, 06.09.22 , 07.09.22 , 08.09.22 & 09.09.22 

 

Test Examination of class X & XII (2023): 

14.11.22 , 15.11.22 , 16.11.22 , 17.11.22, 18.11.22,19.11.22 , 21.11.22 , 29.11.22 

 

(3rd) Summative Evaluation of Class (VI to IX) - 2022- 

23.11.22 , 24.11.22,25.11.22,26.11.22, 28.11.22, 29.11.22,30.11.22, 01.12.22 , 2.12.22,03.12.22, 

05.12.22, 06.12.22, 07.12.22. 

 

H.S. Examination :- 22.04.22 to 27.04.22  

 

CLASS – I to V (as per CBSE Curriculum) 

1st. unit Test English Medium    : 23.08.22 to 27.08.22 = 05 days 

2nd. Unit Test      : 22.09.22 to 02.12.22= 

 

Annual Exam.  State Board (I-V) (2022)   : 22.09.22 to 02.12.22= 

Annual Examination 2022-23 (English Medium)  : 27.02.23 to 04.03.23 

Report Card Distribution   : 21.12.2022 




